FICHA DE PRODUCTO

e FAMILIA :
Repuestos y Mangueras

* CATEGORIA :
Mangueras

* MODELO :
TRAMOS DE MANGUERA CAUCHO
ROJA

* REFERENCIA :

* DIMENSIONES :
H:-A:-F:-

* DESCRIPCION :

DIAMETRO LONGITUD Mts.
25 15
25 20
45 15
45 20
70 15

RACORES TIPO

UNE
UNE
UNE
UNE
UNE
UNE

REF.

TMR2515RU
TMR2520RU
TMR4515RU
TMR4520RU
TMR7015RU
TMR7020RU




